Faith Christian Academy

627 South Main Street

Jamestown, TN 38556

Est. 1998 Main (931)879-9137

Email: administration@myfaithchristian.org

2023-2024 Fee Schedule

$100.00 - Registration Fee — Per student; Due at Time of Application
$40.00 - Achievement Testing Fee — Due November 1

$22.00 — Kindergarten Cap and Gown Fee — Due March 1

$40.00 — High School Senior Cap and Gown Fee — Due March 1

K-5 Through 12" Grade Tuition: Due by 1% of the month.

Monthly Yearly
1%t Child $340.00 $3,400.00
27 Child 646.00 6460.00*
31 Child 952.00 9520.00*
4™ Child 1258.00 12,580.00%*
5t Child 1564.00 15,640.00*
6™ Child 1870.00 18,700.00*

Tuition plus Daycare Due by 1% of the month. $390 per month*

Daycare will begin at 7:00 a.m. and pick up is no later than 5:30 p.m. Any student who is
dropped off before 7:30 or picked up after 3:15 will be considered enrolled in daycare for that
month and will be charged at the daycare rate. This is necessary because we have state
requirements to maintain a specific ratio for students to staft for all students who are in daycare.
Any extenuating circumstances will need prior approval by the administrator.

*Multi-Child Discount - Each additional child enrolled will receive a 10% discount off the
academy tuition only.

**A $50 Athletic Fee is applicable to students involved in sports.

Annual Book Cost:
3 yr. old’s $95.00 6" Grade $339.00
4 yr. old’s $140.00 7% Grade $345.00
Kindergarten $200.00 8" Grade $345.00
1* Grade $357.00 9™ Grade TBA
2" Grade $374.00 10" Grade TBA
3" Grade $387.00 11" Grade TBA
4" Grade $371.00 12" Grade TBA

5™ Grade $342.00




